REPORTING SURVEY RESULTS @
Office of sponsored research juice box

The survey results offer a glimpse into the Office of Sponsored Research’s reporting process, effort and
current tools. The survey results are from 84 different U.S. universities and 2 private research facilities,
compiled in the first quarter of 2016. They are a mix of 40% Public and 60% Private institutions.

E Report Volume

While the amount of requests range from 0-5, repetitive requests vary highly.

How many ad-hoc report requests about proposals and What percentage of report requests and inquiries are
grants do you receive per week? repetitive?

0-5 86% 0-25% I 40%
6-10 I 8% 25-50% I 23%

>10 Bl 6% 50-75% [ 25%

75-100% I 12%

Reporting Solutions

Excel and PowerPoint reign supreme for assembling and sharing information and reports.

Which tool or product do you use to distribute reports What software are you using for proposal submissions
and information? and financial award information?
X g Excel/ j—_;f_t Tableau Other Evisions Research [N 19%
Powerpoint ++ 4% 16% InfoEd [N 9%
80%

Kuali-Coeus [N 9%
Click Commerce [ 7%
Do you have a data warehouse where you keep grant Home Grown I 26%
and proposal information? Other 30%
_ (o]
70%

Yes

Not yet [ 15%
No [N 15%

Organization Profile

Campus leaders and administrators are the biggest requestors of information.

Who are the most frequestion Willingness from campus leaders Would having an easy to update
requestors of information? and researchers to use an online dashboard or self service reporting
dashboard to answer questions: solution ease your reporting burden?

Researchers/ 28% il 9 I 509

Investigators [ ] Very Willing I 16% Yes 50%
Campus Leaders/ NN 62% S°mv‘\9/‘,’;’lhat I 30% Not Sure NSNS 40%

Administrators Hng Abit.I'd like s 10%
Sponsors W 6% Not Sure N 30% some help
other Wl 4% Somewhat 9
? Unwilling I 1e%

Very Unwilling [l 7%
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Survey Responder Profile

What is your role?

Lead research office [ 49%

Lead reportingteam [ 10%
On the reporting team [ 10%

On the reporting team and
can direct you to leaders

Other [T 26%

[ 4%

Number of proposals submitted in 2015:

0250 [ 5%
250-500 [ 12%
500-750 [ 8%
750-1,000 [ 6%
>1,000 T 29%
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Number of investigators involved in research at
your institution:

0-250 [ 52%
250-500 [ 21%
>500 [ 27%

How many staff or team members are involved in
creating reports/sharing information with your
campus research community?

R 3%

23 1%

34 [0 8%

s [ 4%
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